BMP®41 Materials
299
P
o
rt
a
b
le

BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-163-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 12 - 10 Gauge 0.210 (5.3) 0.500 (12.7) 1.000 (25.4) 180
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-11-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 16 - 10 Gauge 0.160 (4.1) 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 220
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-131-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 10 - 4 Gauge 0.270 (6.7) 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 180
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-48-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 12 - 10 Gauge 0.210 (5.3) 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 180
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-49-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 12 - 10 Gauge 0.210 (5.3) 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 160
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-91-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 10 - 4 Gauge 0.270 (6.7) 1.500 (38.1) 1.000 (25.4) 120
Fits Printer
Models
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm)
Labels/Roll
B-412 Polypropylene Tags
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-375-412 B-412 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-475-412 B-412 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.475 (12.1) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-625-412 B-412 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.625 (15.8) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
B-422 Polyester Material
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-375-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-475-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.475 (12.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-7-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 280
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-89-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 1.500 (38.1) 180
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-90-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 1.500 (38.1) 180
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 29 M-47-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480
Fits Printer
Models
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch (mm)
Labels/Roll
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-240-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 0.240 (6.1) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-318-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 0.318 (8.1) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP41, 51, 53 Fig. 33 MC-375-498 B-498 Vinyl BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BradyID.com/bmp41
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s34